
 
 

Fr Tony Percy - Parish Priest         Phone 0431 225 574 

St Gregory’s Parish Sacramental Officer: email: queanbeyan.sacramental@cg.org.au Phone 0490 394 096 

 
 

St Gregory’s Catholic Parish 

47 Lowe Street Queanbeyan 

The Sacrament of First Eucharist 2025  

Children in Year 4 

STEP 1.  

Register via the QKR app. You will be asked for an online payment of $40 when you 

register (Registration closes on 30 April 2025) 

 

STEP 2.  

Attend the Parent/Carer Information night Wednesday 7 May 2025 at 6.30pm at St. 

Raphael’s Church. 

 

STEP 3. 

Attend all Masses and Formation sessions on the dates below. 

Mass 5.30 pm – 6.00 pm   Formation session 6.00 pm-6.45 pm St Raphael’s Church. 

 

Wednesday 14 May 2025 

Wednesday  21 May 2025 

Wednesday  28 May 2025 

Wednesday  4 June 2025 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

STEP 4. 

Attend confession at 6pm on any of the following dates: 

Monday 9 June – Friday 13 June at 6pm at St. Raphael’s Church 

 

STEP 5. 

The Sacrament of First Eucharist will be celebrated at 6 pm on the following dates at 

St. Raphael’s Church: 

Wednesday 18 June 2025 

Thursday 19 June 2025 

Friday 20 June 2025 

 
(Parents/Carers can select their preferred day when they register their child via the app) 

St. Gregory's church 
1849 

St. Raphael’s Church 
1955 
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